National Transportation Safety Board RELEASE OF AIRCRAFT WRECKAGE

ACCIDENT IDENTIFICATION NUMBER HTLO2 FAOTH A

PART 1 -- RELEASE OF AIRCRAFT WRECKAGE

REGISTERED OWNER (name and address)		REGISTRATION NUMBER N	
StephAN L. PIERCE		529311	
		MAKE	
GRAHAM, TEXAS 76450		HIPER	
MODEL DATE OF ACCIDEN	IT	LOCATION	
PA-16 04-05.		LAKELAND, FC	
The Natinal Transportation Safety Board has has no above. All wreckage except that listed on the reverse representative, for appropriate disposition, (if no parts	side is hereby re	eleased to the registered owner,	wreckage described or owner's
NOWE			
SIGNATURE OF NESE REPRESENTATIVE	TITLE		DATE
	Sencon	e Air Satify Jestigator	04-06-02
need the	Loc	vestigator	24/2 7/110
(This section may be signed by a person, not the pwner's represents. Such signature does not place a responsibility for disposition.)	resentative, who hosition of the wrec	as the knowledge of the disposition kage upon that person.)	of the wreckage and its
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Receipt of the above described aircraft wreckage.		•	
Removal of the parts, if any, listed on the reverse side of	this form.		
SIGNATURE	TITLE	, ,) ,	DATE
	LAKE	land Police Dept NI OPS SECT, AVAU NI MASS AUT AND FL 33861	
- ON	219	N. MASS NUZ	14-16-02
SET. Dennis B. HACK	LAKel	and FC 33861	0,00
REMARKS			
•	-		
		•	
	•		

National Transportation Safety Board RELEASE OF AIRCRAFT WRECKAGE

ACCIDENT IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ATCO2FADTGA

PART 1 - RELEASE OF AIRCRAFT WRECKAGE

	td-sal	REGISTI	RATION NUMBER N].
REGISTERED OWNER (name and	addressi Oscart		530211	
Shoppen L. F	TERCE	1	5293H	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		MAKE		
GRAHAM, TEXA	7.5		IPER	
MODE	DATE OF ACCIDENT	LOCATION		
MODEL PA-16	0.4-05-02	2 LAR	Yeland, F	
The Natinal Transportation Safety above. All wreckage except that representative, for appropriate dis	position, (if no parts are re	Sompleted its inves is hereby released to stained, insert NONE	tigation of the aircraft the registered owners.)	t wreckage described r, or owner's
		TITLE		DATE
SIGNATURE OF NTSB REPRESEN	TATIVE	Serior A	ir SAFER	05-05-02
	į.	Lavest	SAFOR	1245
(This section may be signed by a pers	on not the pwner's represent	inting who has the ko	owledge of the dispositi	on of the wreckage and its
(This section may be signed by a pers parts. Such signature does not place	a responsibility for disposition	of the wreckage upon	n that person.)	
	•			
A GYNGWI EDCE-				
) HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE:	0	- 'ai c. '/-	a book 5	
Receipt of the skew down to the a			g book 5	
Removal of the parts, if any, lists			g book 5	
Receipt of the parts, if any, lists		orm.	g book 5	DATE
Receipt of the skew down to		TITLE LAD (AUIA	tion) USA	DATE
Receipt of the parts, if any, lists		TITLE LAD (AUIA	tion) USA	DATE +/8/02
Receipt of the parts, if any, lists	d on the reverse sidu of this f	TITLE LAD (AUIA 930 Mood		+/8/02
Receipt of the parts, if any, lists SIGNATURE	d on the reverse sidu of this f	TITLE LAD (AUIA 930 Mood	fron) USA	+/8/02
Receipt of the parts, if any, lists SIGNATURE DAULA GOUNG	d on the reverse sidu of this f	TITLE LAD (AUIA 930 Mood	fron) USA	+/8/02
Receipt of the parts, if any, lists SIGNATURE DAULA GOUNG	d on the reverse sidu of this f	TITLE LAD (Awin 930 Novo	fron) U.S.A. 15 fock Rd 12 / L 32803	+/\$/02
Receipt of the parts, if any, lists SIGNATURE DAULA GOUNG	d on the reverse sidu of this f	TITLE LAD (Awin 930 Novo	fron) U.S.A. 15 fock Rd 12 / L 32803	+/\$/02
Receipt of the parts, if any, lists SIGNATURE DAULA GOUNG	d on the reverse sidu of this f	TITLE LAD (Awin 930 Novo	fron) U.S.A. 15 fock Rd 12 / L 32803	+/\$/02
Receipt of the parts, if any, lists SIGNATURE DAULA GOUNG	d on the reverse sidu of this f	TITLE LAD (Awin 930 Novo	fron) U.S.A. 15 fock Rd 12 / L 32803	+/\$/02
Removal of the parts, if any, lists SIGNATURE DAUID GOURGE REMARKS	d on the reverse sidu of this f	TITLE LAD (AUIA 930 NOVO SELTANO	fron) USA Istock Red 12/12/2803	1/5/02
Removal of the parts, if any, lists SIGNATURE DAUID GOURGE REMARKS	d on the reverse sidu of this f	TITLE LAD (AUIA 930 NOVO SELTANO	fron) USA Istock Red 12/12/2803	1/5/02
Removal of the parts, if any, lists SIGNATURE DAVID GOUNG REMARKS	d on the reverse sidu of this f	TITLE LAD (AWIA 930 NOVO	fron) U.S.A. Is fock Red 2 FL 32803	1/8/02
Removal of the parts, if any, lists SIGNATURE DAVID GOURGE REMARKS	d on the reverse sidu of this f	TITLE LAD (Awin 930 Nova Saite BRIAND	FL 32803	1/8/02

National Transportation Safety Board RELEASE OF AIRCRAFT WRECKAGE

ACCIDENT IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
ATLOSFA01413

	PART 1 RELEASE C	IF AIRCR	AFT WRECKAGE	
REGISTERED OWNER (name and address)		REGISTRATION NUMBER N		
Jerry D. HORRISON		33335		
			MAKE	
Plustia, TEX	AS 78739		Betts	
MODEL	DATE OF ACCIDENT	-	LOCATION	
RVGA	04-05-02		LAKELAND, FO	
The Natinal Transportation Safety above. All wreckage except that	Board has has not to listed on the reverse side is	ompleted hereby re	its investigation of the aircraft leased to the registered owner.	wreckage described
representative, for appropriate dis				
NONE	 .			
SIGNATURE OF NISB REPRESEN	IATIVE /	TITLE	1 000	DATE
		SENI	or Air Safety vestigator	04-06-02
/lew	ner o	LN	vestigator	- CONTRACTOR
(This section may be signed by a pers parts. Such signature does not place	on, not the pwner's representat a responsibility for disposition o	tive, who h of the wrec	as the knowledge of the disposition kage upon that person.)	of the wreckage and its
LUEDEDY ACKNOWLEDGE				
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE:				}
Receipt of the above described air				
Removal of the parts, if any, listed	d on the reverse side of this for	n.		
SIGNATURE		TITLE	Kelmed Police Dept	DATE
1010 c		219	OPS Sect AUN N MASS AVE	
SGT Dennis B. 1	YACK		rud, FL 33801	04-06-02
REMARKS				
				. •
	_	•		· [
				-

National Transportation Safety Board RELEASE OF AIRCRAFT WRECKAGE

ACCIDENT IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ATLOGITA 07413

PART 1 -- RELEASE OF AIRCRAFT WRECKAGE

REGISTERED OWNER (name and	address)		REGISTRATION NUMBER	N
Jerry D. HORRIS	(OD		33335	•
			MAKE	
Austin, TEXAS	78139		Betts	
MODEL	DATE OF ACCIDENT	•	LOCATION	
RV6A	04-05-00	2	Lakeland, FC	<i>*</i>
The Natinal Transportation Safety	Board hashas not	Completed	its investigation of the aircraf	t wreckage described
above. All wreckage except that I representative, for appropriate disp	listed on the reverse side position, (if no parts are r	is hereby re etained, ins	eleased to the registered owne ert NONE.)	r, or owner's
Nhave	•			
11000	-			
SIGNATURE OF NISB BEPRESENT	TATIVE	TITLE	1. CC1	DATE
		DENIE	estigator	04-24-02
Maril Viel V		Lau	iest 1911 toR	04/25/00
This section may be signed by a person	n, not the pwner's represent	tative, who h	as the knowledge of the disposition	n of the wreckage and its
parts. Such signature does not place a	responsibility for disposition	of the wrec	kage upon that person.)	
HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE:				
Receipt of the above described airc	TO CPA	At las	hank 5 AS TISTED IN	OUR ATTACHED
			LEWER OF	4-10.02
Removal of the parts, if any, listed	on the reverse side of this fo	ırm.	Little of	•
SIGNATURE		TITLE		<u> </u>
INGINATORE		Allea	y At land	DATE
Jumes 1	-	BUR IN	Davis Fisenberg	4-73-05
JAMES H. FURMAN	Δ :	Walter	Davis, Eisenberg, E kramow, L.L.P.	1 4500
EMARKS		107 W	lost 34th Street	
·			in, TERAS	
v .		ofics t	18705	·]
•		•	10 10 3	

BYRD, DAVIS, EISENBERG, WALTER & FURMAN, L.L.P.

ATTORNEYS AND COUNSELORS

Est. to 1959



707 West 34th Street, Austin, Texas 78705-1294

Don L. Davis*
David H. Walter*
James H. Furman*
Daniel W. Andrews
Derek L. Davis

April 10, 2002

Of Counsel
L. Tonnett Byrd
Jack C. Eisenberg*

Robert C. Alden

*Board Certified, Personal Injury Trial Law,

Specialization

Texas Board of Legal

Mr. C.A. "Corky" Smith

National Transportation Safety Board

Southeast Field Office Atlanta Federal Center

60 Forsyth Street, SW, Suite 3M25

Atlanta, GA 30303-3104

Re:

D/A:

April 5, 2002

Location:

Lakeland Linder Regional Airport, Lakeland, FL

Subject:

EXP RV-6A, N3333S

Dear Mr. Smith:

Enclosed please find the original logbooks on the above-referenced aircraft, as follows:

- 1. propeller log and copy of propeller owner's manual;
- 2. engine log;
- 3. engine log (#2);
 - aircraft log; and
 - aircraft journey log.

Please return these original logbooks to me and I will ensure that they are turned over to the insurance company when and if necessary.

Thank you for your courtesy in this matter.

Very truly yours,

BYRD, DAVIS, EISENBERG, WALTER & FURMAN, L.L.P.



James H. Furman

JHF/sr Enclosures